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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0201657 Date:- 08-Jan-16
English Name Botanical Name
1 Jujube Zizyphus mauritiana
2 Olive Elaeocarpus robustus
3 Hog plum Spondias pinnata

4 Indian Dillenia

5 Tamarind

Dillenia Indica
Tamarindus indicus
Total

Quantity (Kgs)
200
100
50
50
100
500
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(Md. Monzurul Hoque)
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal Int'l Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh



